CY62148G-45SXI Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CY62148G-45SXI-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number CY62148G-45SXI
Description IC SRAM 4MBIT PARALLEL 32SOIC
Detailed Description SRAM - Asynchronous Memory IC 4Mbit Parallel 45
ns 32-SOIC

4-MB MoBL™ ultra-low-power RAM with ECC
(512K words × 8-bit)
Ordering information
14 Ordering information
14.1 Ordering code definitions
Table 11 Ordering information
Speed
(ns)
Voltage
range Ordering code Package
diagram Package type Operating
range
45
2.2 V–3.6 V
CY62148G30-45SXI 51-85081 32-pin SOIC (450 Mils)
Industrial
CY62148G30-45SXIT 51-85081 32-pin SOIC (450 Mils),
tape and reel
CY62148G30-45ZSXI 51-85095 32-pin TSOP II
CY62148G30-45ZSXIT 51-85095 32-pin TSOP II, tape and reel
CY62148G30-45ZAXI 001-91156 32-pin shrink TSOP
CY62148G30-45ZAXIT 001-91156 32-pin shrink TSOP, tape and reel
4.5 V–5.5 V
CY62148G-45SXI 51-85081 32-pin SOIC (450 Mils)
CY62148G-45SXIT 51-85081 32-pin SOIC (450 Mils),
tape and reel
CY62148G-45ZSXI 51-85095 32-pin TSOP II
CY62148G-45ZSXIT 51-85095 32-pin TSOP II, tape and reel
55 1.65 V–2.2 V
CY62148G18-55ZSXI 51-85095 32-pin TSOP II
CY62148G18-55ZSXIT 51-85095 32-pin TSOP II, tape and reel
X: blank or T
blank = Bulk; T = Tape and reel
Temperature range: I = Industrial
Pb-free